Bus

Bus 44

Direction

Capg umenn [13epxunHckoro — lMNnowaab KanvHuHa

13 stops

Open route schedule

Cag vmeHu [13ep>xuHcKoro
BonoyaeBckas ynuua
NoctnHuya CeBepHas
Papuvokonnenx
Ynnua Koponesa
3aBog KomuHTepHa

Monoko3aBsof,
Ynuua Hukonas OcTpoBCKOro
>Kunmaccums NnexaHoBckumn

HapopgHas ynuua/ ynuua TaHkoBas

opbonbHMua

Humxt

Mnowaab KanuHuHa

Go to website

Route schedule

Cap umenn [3epxunHckoro — lMnowaab KanvHuHa
Monday

03:14
Tuesday 03:14
Wednesday 03:14
Thursday 03:14
Friday 03:14
Saturday 03:14
Sunday 03:14
Route info

Direction: Cag nmeHun [13ep>XMHCKOro
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

Foaod &

R
o / S
+ v %
T / 5
F *z
o oy
o
ﬁ s
o
- i
‘J}tp o Soedcubuypokul
*_?Pp' d'\a““a ASUGLLIOM
A
5 7 N\
i
T
2

Fagod
\ " . B, 1T,
Hrasoed

wauaed

i T} XaHOBCKM:
Lypan @™
,F,-:.u.s-

KPONOTKMHCKNA =

b
&
= -
- - =
_—
'IEMHL\II:’_‘!:_ i

£
f"‘— - ‘__;,-mul-l-'l t_-"‘f.;p‘fﬂ-" :
b= \ MnnoapomMckIii
.II
i bepézogan
| £ z
7 ; ola
WiA w@wwm“ [POLL,
; 1 DpyHIEHCKWI s
ke
\ riaE : :
\ i e 2 @ ODEMQM&:D contributors
By

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-44-733805001-1202576931
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-44-733805001-1202576931
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-44-733805001-1202576931

Direction
Mnowaab KannHnHa — Capg umeHn [13epXXMHCKOro

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mnowagb KanuHnHa

Huwmxt

MopbonbHuua

KannHnHckuin YHusepmar

HapogHas ynuua/ ynuua TaHkoBas

>KunmaccumB NnexaHoBckumn

Mnnogpomckas ynuua /Ynuua lNucapesa

Ynuya Hukonas OcTpoBCKoro

MonokosaBop

Ynuua Koponesa

Papuvokonnenx

loctuHuya CeBepHas

BonovaeBckasi ynnua

Capg umeHu [13ep>KMHCKOro

Route schedule
Mnowaab KanvHuHa — Cag umeHun [3ep>KMHCKOro

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: MNnowagb KannHuHa
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

03:29

03:29

03:29

03:29

03:29

03:29

03:29

44 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-44-733805001-1202576931

